## Birches Remembrance Park & Crematorium

Birches Lane, Lostock Green, Lach Dennis, Northwich, Cheshire. CW9 7SU 01565 748 211 birches@allfaithsuk.com



## Fees & Charges (From 1<sup>st</sup> January 2023)

Here at Birches, we pride ourselves on our attention to detail and dedication to working hand-inhand with our funeral director colleagues to provide services that truly reflect the wishes of the deceased and their families and loved ones.

Service Options		
Adult Cremation	Inclusive of use of chapel for one hour; music; and photograph displayed on screens.	£895
Early cremation (Full service)	Service taking place at 9am. Inclusive of chapel use, music & single photograph displayed on screens.	£650
Simple Farewell	Taking place at 9am for up to 20 mourners. Use of the chapel for 15 minutes (2 pieces of music and a single photograph or pro- tribute displayed on screen) with no celebrant present.	£550
Direct Cremation	A dignified, unattended cremation with the deceased brought into our care by the funeral director or collected by our caring staff from their premises	£300 / £350
Children (17 and below)	Full use of the chapel for one hour; music and single photograph on screens / photo slideshow and webcast if required.	£350* (See below)
Weekend Cremation	Adult cremation taking place at the weekend.	£995
Use of chapel & gardens	Service using chapel and garden facilities without cremation	£350

\*Fee not payable by the family as Cremation fee is covered by the Children's Funeral Fund

	Additional services	
Attended scattering of ashes	Monday-Friday (No Charge) Charge is applicable on Saturday/Sunday	£60
Scattering of ashes	Scattering of ashes for funerals that did not	£75
from elsewhere	take place at Birches	
	Media Services	
Webcasting of service	Ability to watch the service live online and	£60
0	for 28 days after the service	
	Additional charge for a downloadable digital file of the webcast video	£20
Keepsake video	Provision of the service video on DVD, Blu-	£75
recording	Ray or USB sent in a presentation case	
Pro Tribute	A professionally produced slideshow of up	
	to 25 photographs, perfectly timed to music of your choice	£80
Family Video Tribute	Video supplied by family displayed on our screens during the service	£30
Keepsake Tribute Copy	Provision of the pro-tribute video on DVD, Blu-Ray or USB.	£25
Downloadable Tribute Copy	Downloadable copy of the Pro-Tribute	£15
Slideshow	Up to 25 photographs on a slideshow during the service	£70
Extra 25 Photos	Extra photographs on a slideshow or pro- tribute	£30
Additional work on a bespoke tribute	Additional work (e.g. adding video to a pro tribute)	£25
•	Refreshments	
Breakfast Pastry Selection	Including use of the 'Flower room' and grounds for an hour before/following the service and tea/coffee making facilities. (Price per person)	£6
Cake Selection		£3.50
Sandwiches & Finger Buffet		£12
Own catering	Charge for use of the flower room when providing own food/external caterer.	£50